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Result Analysis for Class XII
	Appeared 
	Passed 
	Pass %
	0-32.9
	33-44.9
	45-59.9
	60-74.9
	75-89.9
	90-100
	PI

	126
	125
	99.21
	0
	0
	23
	55
	39
	9
	60.79



Result Analysis for Class X
	Appeared 
	Passed 
	Pass %
	0-32.9
	33-44.9
	45-59.9
	60-74.9
	75-89.9
	90-100
	PI

	96
	86
	89.58
	1
	13
	26
	32
	18
	7
	47.97



Stream-Wise Result
	S.
No.
	Stream 
	Total Student Appear
	No. of Student Passed
	No of Student Failed
	Pass %
	PI

	1
	Science 
	43
	42
	Nil 
	100
	60.05

	2
	Commerce 
	37
	36
	1
	97.29
	52.43

	3
	Humanities
	46
	46
	Nil 
	100
	55.00



